www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R

           PD-6WCL-WH, DVLV-600P
Legrand: LS603PWV, RHCL453P, RH703P, ADPD703H
ORDERING INFORMATION
24 - 24"
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
24 - 24W
30 - 30W
38 - 38W
BN - Brushed Nickel
BK - Black
MVS
MVS
CC - 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
EXAMPLE: MVS-24-24-C-BN
Compliance
- JA8 TITLE 24 Compliant
WattageSize CCT FinishSeries
COMPLIANT
TITLE 24
JA890+
CRI
Modern Vanity Square
Wall Mounted
www.trulygreensolutions.com 29601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
10162024
DIMENSIONS
5.0"
3.66"
1.02"
24.01"
5.0"
5.0"
5.0"
3.62"
3.62"
3.62"
47.99"
35.98"
22.0"
16.0"
10.0" 10.0"
22.0"
16.0"
MVS-24-24-C-XX
MVS-36-30-C-XX
MVS-48-38-C-XX
24 24
36 30 2000
1500
2800
62
73
67
48 38
LUMEN OUTPUT
SKU
Size